
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

766 

447 

139 

1 

11 

251 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Romet TSIRNA 

Eero NÕGENE 

Billy TOOMLA 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Baumanis MS 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

3:48.790 

3:53.426 

4:14.407 

4:39.102 

4:39.455 

4:48.255 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

4.636 

25.617 

50.312 

50.665 

59.465 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:12.555 

1:21.461 

1:19.511 

1:32.100 

1:36.836 

1:31.532 

2nd Last Tm 

1:13.428 

1:15.848 

1:20.838 

1:32.600 

1:26.411 

1:31.597 

Last Tm 

1:20.166 

1:13.452 

1:31.167 

1:31.199 

1:32.493 

1:42.052 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

6 

5 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 07/08/2021 19:04:30 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Kalmer LAINE 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:16:16 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

555 

91 

77 

33 

115 

90 

Name 

Janar MUTTIK 

Andre KIIL 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Tanel TEREPING 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

TN5 

TN5 

Total Tm 

3:58.575 

4:00.921 

4:12.654 

4:22.635 

5:01.971 

5:07.488 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

2.346 

14.079 

24.060 

1:03.396 

1:08.913 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:16.077 

1:13.784 

1:26.423 

1:23.492 

1:41.104 

1:43.339 

2nd Last Tm 

1:14.076 

1:14.748 

1:17.848 

1:25.513 

1:36.299 

1:37.867 

Last Tm 

1:25.647 

1:29.482 

1:25.089 

1:30.842 

1:40.805 

1:42.957 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

5 

2 

6 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 07/08/2021 19:04:41 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:23:46 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

29 

400 

18 

111 

12J 

333 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Toomas TRIISA 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Marko JÄRVE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

A1M-X750 

Total Tm 

4:09.822 

4:14.337 

4:17.788 

4:28.287 

4:32.535 

3.177 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

4.515 

7.966 

18.465 

22.713 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:17.457 

1:25.212 

1:29.116 

1:26.487 

1:32.565 

2nd Last Tm 

1:21.260 

1:20.868 

1:23.976 

1:30.786 

1:27.682 

Last Tm 

1:28.285 

1:24.934 

1:22.213 

1:27.805 

1:29.541 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

4 

6 

2 

3 

1 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:31:22 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

27 

22 

17 

37 

231 

Name 

Kenneth POHL 

Markus ABRAM 

Kristo KÜTT 

Vahur KUPPER 

Tamo TOODO 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

4:15.961 

4:17.135 

4:25.639 

4:32.694 

4:48.969 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

1.174 

9.678 

16.733 

33.008 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:30.352 

1:16.617 

1:32.527 

1:28.413 

1:38.549 

2nd Last Tm 

1:21.731 

1:24.367 

1:25.471 

1:22.850 

1:36.324 

Last Tm 

1:20.115 

1:33.602 

1:24.925 

1:38.025 

1:31.268 

Start Pos 

5 

2 

1 

6 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:42:18 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

8 

68 

19 

88 

45 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Harri HYNYNEN 

Liis TALIVERE 

Allan KAKRI 

Aivo MÄLK 

Nat 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Iisalminen Urheiluautoiljat 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

4:09.213 

4:37.344 

4:43.366 

4:46.799 

1:41.720 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Diff 

28.131 

34.153 

37.586 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:15.409 

1:33.863 

1:32.339 

1:40.185 

2nd Last Tm 

1:22.926 

1:24.514 

1:38.102 

1:30.448 

Last Tm 

1:28.387 

1:35.597 

1:29.931 

1:32.488 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

6 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 5. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:50:33 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

28 

63 

777 

44 

25 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Patrick ENOK 

Madis TAFENAU 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Lebester Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

A1M-X750 

Total Tm 

3:59.555 

4:20.094 

4:24.708 

2:49.387 

1:32.898 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

Diff 

20.539 

25.153 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:16.473 

1:19.487 

1:24.657 

2nd Last Tm 

1:17.411 

1:23.345 

1:28.598 

1:25.979 

Last Tm 

1:22.574 

1:34.667 

1:28.811 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Joker 

' 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 6. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:58:18 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 11:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

766 

447 

555 

28 

91 

8 

29 

77 

400 

139 

27 

22 

18 

63 

33 

777 

17 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 
Marko RINGENBERG 
Janar MUTTIK 
Sten OJA 
Andre KIIL 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Romet TSIRNA 
Kenneth POHL 
Markus ABRAM 
Toomas TRIISA 
Patrick ENOK 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Madis TAFENAU 
Kristo KÜTT 

Total Tm 

3:48.790 
3:53.426 
3:58.575 
3:59.555 
4:00.921 
4:09.213 
4:09.822 
4:12.654 
4:14.337 
4:14.407 
4:15.961 
4:17.135 
4:17.788 
4:20.094 
4:22.635 
4:24.708 
4:25.639 

Diff 

4.636 

9.785 

10.765 

12.131 

20.423 

21.032 

23.864 

25.547 

25.617 

27.171 

28.345 

28.998 

31.304 

33.845 

35.918 

36.849 

R1.  

3  [3:48.790] 

3  [3:53.426] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [4:14.407] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

3  [3:58.575] 

- 

3  [4:00.921] 

- 

- 

3  [4:12.654] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [4:22.635] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [4:09.822] 

- 

3  [4:14.337] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [4:17.788] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [4:15.961] 

3  [4:17.135] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [4:25.639] 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [4:09.213] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:59.555] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [4:20.094] 

- 

3  [4:24.708] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

111 

12J 

37 

68 

1 

11 

19 

88 

251 

231 

115 

90 

44 

25 

45 

333 

Name 

Tõnis RAIDE 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Vahur KUPPER 
Harri HYNYNEN 
Eero NÕGENE 
Billy TOOMLA 
Liis TALIVERE 
Allan KAKRI 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Tamo TOODO 
Tanel TEREPING 
Jarmo VÕSA 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Martin JUGA 
Aivo MÄLK 
Marko JÄRVE 

Total Tm 

4:28.287 
4:32.535 
4:32.694 
4:37.344 
4:39.102 
4:39.455 
4:43.366 
4:46.799 
4:48.255 
4:48.969 
5:01.971 
5:07.488 
2:49.387 
1:32.898 
1:41.720 

3.177 

Diff 

39.497 

43.745 

43.904 

48.554 

50.312 

50.665 

54.576 

58.009 

59.465 

1:00.179 

1:13.181 

1:18.698 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [4:39.102] 

3  [4:39.455] 

- 

- 

3  [4:48.255] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [5:01.971] 

3  [5:07.488] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

3  [4:28.287] 

3  [4:32.535] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [3.177] 

R4.  

- 

- 

3  [4:32.694] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [4:48.969] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

3  [4:37.344] 

- 

- 

3  [4:43.366] 

3  [4:46.799] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1  [1:41.720] 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2  [2:49.387] 

1  [1:32.898] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

766 

447 

555 

28 

91 

8 

29 

77 

400 

139 

27 

22 

18 

63 

33 

777 

17 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 
Marko RINGENBERG 
Janar MUTTIK 
Sten OJA 
Andre KIIL 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Romet TSIRNA 
Kenneth POHL 
Markus ABRAM 
Toomas TRIISA 
Patrick ENOK 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Madis TAFENAU 
Kristo KÜTT 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

M1. Total Tm 

3:48.790 
3:53.426 
3:58.575 
3:59.555 
4:00.921 
4:09.213 
4:09.822 
4:12.654 
4:14.337 
4:14.407 
4:15.961 
4:17.135 
4:17.788 
4:20.094 
4:22.635 
4:24.708 
4:25.639 

M1.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 
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Pos 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

111 

12J 

37 

68 

1 

11 

19 

88 

251 

231 

115 

90 

44 

25 

45 

333 

Name 

Tõnis RAIDE 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Vahur KUPPER 
Harri HYNYNEN 
Eero NÕGENE 
Billy TOOMLA 
Liis TALIVERE 
Allan KAKRI 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Tamo TOODO 
Tanel TEREPING 
Jarmo VÕSA 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Martin JUGA 
Aivo MÄLK 
Marko JÄRVE 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

A1M-X750 

Semog Bravo 

A1M-X750 

M1. Total Tm 

4:28.287 
4:32.535 
4:32.694 
4:37.344 
4:39.102 
4:39.455 
4:43.366 
4:46.799 
4:48.255 
4:48.969 
5:01.971 
5:07.488 
2:49.387 
1:32.898 
1:41.720 

3.177 

M1.  

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
30 
30 
30 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
30 
30 
30 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

28 

766 

44 

18 

68 

19 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Toomas TRIISA 

Harri HYNYNEN 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

LAT 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

Baumanis MS 

Lebester Racing 

RedMoto 

Iisalminen Urheiluautoiljat 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:32.153 

3:32.738 

3:35.664 

3:43.182 

3:57.242 

3:59.895 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

0.585 

3.511 

11.029 

25.089 

27.742 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:07.889 

1:11.134 

1:10.518 

1:20.552 

1:24.250 

1:16.496 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.793 

1:13.398 

1:07.257 

1:11.738 

1:14.926 

1:17.900 

Last Tm 

1:13.681 

1:05.297 

1:15.201 

1:07.595 

1:14.232 

1:22.792 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Timekeeper: ASPER Timing                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:31:57 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 12:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

91 

27 

12J 

33 

115 

231 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Kenneth POHL 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Tanel TEREPING 

Tamo TOODO 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Model 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

3:24.980 

3:32.939 

3:37.359 

3:53.654 

3:55.680 

2:27.693 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

Diff 

7.959 

12.379 

28.674 

30.700 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:05.653 

1:13.291 

1:09.314 

1:23.238 

1:23.427 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.539 

1:04.158 

1:09.571 

1:14.680 

1:13.731 

1:15.385 

Last Tm 

1:12.260 

1:12.208 

1:15.496 

1:12.046 

1:15.820 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

6 

2 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:39:15 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 12:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

77 

400 

111 

37 

777 

25 

Name 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Vahur KUPPER 

Madis TAFENAU 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

A1M-X750 

Total Tm 

3:20.811 

3:30.782 

3:32.218 

3:34.332 

3:56.368 

0.000 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

9.971 

11.407 

13.521 

35.557 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:05.076 

1:09.714 

1:16.042 

1:18.586 

1:13.135 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.665 

1:06.010 

1:05.465 

1:06.425 

1:29.834 

Last Tm 

1:10.503 

1:12.283 

1:07.370 

1:06.168 

1:10.339 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

6 

4 

3 

5 

Joker 

' 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:46:04 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 12:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

29 

88 

11 

251 

45 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Allan KAKRI 

Billy TOOMLA 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Aivo MÄLK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:22.980 

3:30.460 

3:32.114 

3:56.346 

0.000 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

7.480 

9.134 

33.366 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:05.545 

1:08.586 

1:08.926 

1:24.912 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.500 

1:05.265 

1:06.784 

1:14.657 

Last Tm 

1:10.422 

1:14.016 

1:13.421 

1:13.249 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 07/08/2021 19:05:43 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:52:34 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 12:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

22 

447 

8 

63 

333 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Patrick ENOK 

Marko JÄRVE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

A1M-X750 

Total Tm 

3:28.151 

3:31.006 

3:32.124 

3:37.511 

2:19.738 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

Diff 

2.855 

3.973 

9.360 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:15.410 

1:09.040 

1:18.772 

1:10.202 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.646 

1:14.655 

1:06.033 

1:17.597 

1:08.960 

Last Tm 

1:03.669 

1:04.390 

1:04.148 

1:06.581 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

5 

4 

6 

3 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 5. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:58:32 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

555 

17 

139 

90 

1 

Name 

Janar MUTTIK 

Kristo KÜTT 

Romet TSIRNA 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Eero NÕGENE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

A1M Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

3:35.157 

3:36.472 

3:37.606 

4:04.276 

2.852 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

1.315 

2.449 

29.119 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:15.742 

1:09.763 

1:10.916 

1:09.668 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.736 

1:16.349 

1:07.882 

1:10.845 

Last Tm 

1:10.743 

1:07.038 

1:15.603 

1:11.080 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

5 

6 

1 

4 

Joker Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 6. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:06:54 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 13:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

77 

29 

91 

22 

88 

400 

447 

11 

8 

28 

111 

766 

27 

37 

555 

44 

17 

Name 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Andre KIIL 
Markus ABRAM 
Allan KAKRI 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Marko RINGENBERG 
Billy TOOMLA 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Sten OJA 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Kenneth POHL 
Vahur KUPPER 
Janar MUTTIK 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Kristo KÜTT 

Total Tm 

3:20.811 
3:22.980 
3:24.980 
3:28.151 
3:30.460 
3:30.782 
3:31.006 
3:32.114 
3:32.124 
3:32.153 
3:32.218 
3:32.738 
3:32.939 
3:34.332 
3:35.157 
3:35.664 
3:36.472 

Diff 

2.169 

4.169 

7.340 

9.649 

9.971 

10.195 

11.303 

11.313 

11.342 

11.407 

11.927 

12.128 

13.521 

14.346 

14.853 

15.661 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:32.153] 

- 

3  [3:32.738] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:35.664] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

3  [3:24.980] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:32.939] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

3  [3:20.811] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:30.782] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:32.218] 

- 

- 

3  [3:34.332] 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

3  [3:22.980] 

- 

- 

3  [3:30.460] 

- 

- 

3  [3:32.114] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:28.151] 

- 

- 

3  [3:31.006] 

- 

3  [3:32.124] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:35.157] 

- 

3  [3:36.472] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

12J 

63 

139 

18 

33 

115 

251 

777 

68 

19 

90 

333 

231 

1 

25 

45 

Name 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Patrick ENOK 
Romet TSIRNA 
Toomas TRIISA 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Tanel TEREPING 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Madis TAFENAU 
Harri HYNYNEN 
Liis TALIVERE 
Jarmo VÕSA 
Marko JÄRVE 
Tamo TOODO 
Eero NÕGENE 
Martin JUGA 
Aivo MÄLK 

Total Tm 

3:37.359 
3:37.511 
3:37.606 
3:43.182 
3:53.654 
3:55.680 
3:56.346 
3:56.368 
3:57.242 
3:59.895 
4:04.276 
2:19.738 
2:27.693 

2.852 

Diff 

16.548 

16.700 

16.795 

22.371 

32.843 

34.869 

35.535 

35.557 

36.431 

39.084 

43.465 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:43.182] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:57.242] 

3  [3:59.895] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

3  [3:37.359] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:53.654] 

3  [3:55.680] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2  [2:27.693] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:56.368] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:56.346] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R5.  

- 

3  [3:37.511] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2  [2:19.738] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

3  [3:37.606] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [4:04.276] 

- 

- 

0  [2.852] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

91 

77 

29 

447 

766 

28 

400 

8 

22 

555 

27 

111 

88 

139 

11 

63 

37 

Name 

Andre KIIL 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Marko RINGENBERG 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Sten OJA 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Markus ABRAM 
Janar MUTTIK 
Kenneth POHL 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Allan KAKRI 
Romet TSIRNA 
Billy TOOMLA 
Patrick ENOK 
Vahur KUPPER 

Model 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

M1. Total Tm 

4:00.921 
4:12.654 
4:09.822 
3:53.426 
3:48.790 
3:59.555 
4:14.337 
4:09.213 
4:17.135 
3:58.575 
4:15.961 
4:28.287 
4:46.799 
4:14.407 
4:39.455 
4:20.094 
4:32.694 

M1.  

5 
8 
7 
2 
1 
4 
9 
6 

12 
3 

11 
18 
25 
10 
23 
14 
20 

M2. Total Tm 

3:24.980 
3:20.811 
3:22.980 
3:31.006 
3:32.738 
3:32.153 
3:30.782 
3:32.124 
3:28.151 
3:35.157 
3:32.939 
3:32.218 
3:30.460 
3:37.606 
3:32.114 
3:37.511 
3:34.332 

M2.  

3 
1 
2 
7 

12 
10 
6 
9 
4 

15 
13 
11 
5 

20 
8 

19 
14 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

8 
9 
9 
9 

13 
14 
15 
15 
16 
18 
24 
29 
30 
30 
31 
33 
34 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 
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Pos 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

17 

18 

12J 

33 

777 

44 

68 

251 

115 

19 

1 

231 

90 

333 

45 

25 

Name 

Kristo KÜTT 
Toomas TRIISA 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Madis TAFENAU 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Harri HYNYNEN 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Tanel TEREPING 
Liis TALIVERE 
Eero NÕGENE 
Tamo TOODO 
Jarmo VÕSA 
Marko JÄRVE 
Aivo MÄLK 
Martin JUGA 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

A1M-X750 

Semog Bravo 

A1M-X750 

M1. Total Tm 

4:25.639 
4:17.788 
4:32.535 
4:22.635 
4:24.708 
2:49.387 
4:37.344 
4:48.255 
5:01.971 
4:43.366 
4:39.102 
4:48.969 
5:07.488 

3.177 
1:41.720 
1:32.898 

M1.  

17 
13 
19 
15 
16 
30 
21 
26 
28 
24 
22 
27 
29 
30 
30 
30 

M2. Total Tm 

3:36.472 
3:43.182 
3:37.359 
3:53.654 
3:56.368 
3:35.664 
3:57.242 
3:56.346 
3:55.680 
3:59.895 

2.852 
2:27.693 
4:04.276 
2:19.738 

M2.  

17 
21 
18 
22 
25 
16 
26 
24 
23 
27 
29 
29 
28 
29 
30 
30 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

34 
34 
37 
37 
41 
46 
47 
50 
51 
51 
51 
56 
57 
59 
60 
60 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

766 

1 

333 

12J 

115 

11 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Eero NÕGENE 

Marko JÄRVE 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Tanel TEREPING 

Billy TOOMLA 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Baumanis MS 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:22.736 

3:31.599 

3:35.428 

3:36.101 

4.486 

33.010 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

8.863 

12.692 

13.365 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:06.753 

1:09.923 

1:08.808 

1:09.490 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.812 

1:05.600 

1:16.521 

1:07.254 

Last Tm 

1:09.867 

1:13.359 

1:07.189 

1:15.947 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

6 

2 

3 

5 

4 

1 

Joker Comment 

false start 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:59:08 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 14:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

37 

88 

139 

777 

90 

8 

Name 

Vahur KUPPER 

Allan KAKRI 

Romet TSIRNA 

Madis TAFENAU 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

Team 

A1M Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

Semog Bravo 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

3:25.951 

3:28.002 

3:29.067 

3:38.710 

3:45.998 

2.923 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

2.051 

3.116 

12.759 

20.047 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:13.435 

1:07.673 

1:07.400 

1:17.719 

1:21.707 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.574 

1:10.896 

1:06.339 

1:09.554 

1:07.528 

Last Tm 

1:05.041 

1:06.429 

1:12.537 

1:07.953 

1:13.385 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

6 

5 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:10:37 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

27 

17 

44 

63 

33 

45 

Name 

Kenneth POHL 

Kristo KÜTT 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Patrick ENOK 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Aivo MÄLK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

A1M Motorsport 

Lebester Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:18.219 

3:24.090 

3:24.767 

3:30.992 

3:38.518 

0.000 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

5.871 

6.548 

12.773 

20.299 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:03.944 

1:05.967 

1:06.562 

1:09.141 

1:18.133 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.202 

1:04.708 

1:10.258 

1:06.941 

1:08.880 

Last Tm 

1:08.284 

1:10.371 

1:04.679 

1:11.459 

1:08.287 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

5 

6 

4 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:21:54 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 14:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

28 

22 

111 

68 

19 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Markus ABRAM 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Harri HYNYNEN 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Iisalminen Urheiluautoiljat 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:16.790 

3:22.707 

3:26.545 

3:33.834 

3:50.699 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

5.917 

9.755 

17.044 

33.909 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:04.084 

1:05.875 

1:07.701 

1:08.798 

1:21.116 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.051 

1:03.862 

1:04.541 

1:14.562 

1:13.440 

Last Tm 

1:08.085 

1:10.103 

1:11.550 

1:06.945 

1:12.541 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

6 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:27:45 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 14:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

555 

29 

231 

400 

251 

Name 

Janar MUTTIK 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Tamo TOODO 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

3:21.490 

3:21.637 

3:25.025 

3:32.114 

3:44.048 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

0.147 

3.535 

10.624 

22.558 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:10.312 

1:06.244 

1:06.471 

1:19.943 

1:10.804 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.050 

1:09.196 

1:05.084 

1:04.959 

1:11.926 

Last Tm 

1:03.728 

1:03.018 

1:10.854 

1:04.144 

1:18.622 

Start Pos 

6 

5 

2 

4 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 5. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:34:43 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 15:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

447 

25 

91 

77 

18 

Name 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Martin JUGA 

Andre KIIL 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Toomas TRIISA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

A1M-X750 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

3:20.568 

3:21.443 

3:21.919 

3:22.524 

3:23.804 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

0.875 

1.351 

1.956 

3.236 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:10.448 

1:04.978 

1:10.861 

1:05.697 

1:06.578 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.289 

1:04.003 

1:03.745 

1:04.357 

1:04.147 

Last Tm 

1:03.632 

1:09.723 

1:04.044 

1:09.479 

1:10.083 

Start Pos 

5 

1 

6 

3 

4 

Joker 

' 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 6. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:40:54 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 15:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

28 

27 

447 

25 

555 

29 

91 

77 

22 

766 

18 

17 

44 

231 

37 

111 

88 

Name 

Sten OJA 
Kenneth POHL 
Marko RINGENBERG 
Martin JUGA 
Janar MUTTIK 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Andre KIIL 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Markus ABRAM 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Toomas TRIISA 
Kristo KÜTT 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Tamo TOODO 
Vahur KUPPER 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Allan KAKRI 

Total Tm 

3:16.790 
3:18.219 
3:20.568 
3:21.443 
3:21.490 
3:21.637 
3:21.919 
3:22.524 
3:22.707 
3:22.736 
3:23.804 
3:24.090 
3:24.767 
3:25.025 
3:25.951 
3:26.545 
3:28.002 

Diff 

1.429 

3.778 

4.653 

4.700 

4.847 

5.129 

5.734 

5.917 

5.946 

7.014 

7.300 

7.977 

8.235 

9.161 

9.755 

11.212 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:22.736] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:25.951] 

- 

3  [3:28.002] 

R3.  

- 

3  [3:18.219] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:24.090] 

3  [3:24.767] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

3  [3:16.790] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:22.707] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:26.545] 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:21.490] 

3  [3:21.637] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:25.025] 

- 

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

3  [3:20.568] 

3  [3:21.443] 

- 

- 

3  [3:21.919] 

3  [3:22.524] 

- 

- 

3  [3:23.804] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

139 

63 

1 

400 

68 

333 

12J 

33 

777 

251 

90 

19 

8 

115 

11 

45 

Name 

Romet TSIRNA 
Patrick ENOK 
Eero NÕGENE 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Harri HYNYNEN 
Marko JÄRVE 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Madis TAFENAU 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Jarmo VÕSA 
Liis TALIVERE 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Tanel TEREPING 
Billy TOOMLA 
Aivo MÄLK 

Total Tm 

3:29.067 
3:30.992 
3:31.599 
3:32.114 
3:33.834 
3:35.428 
3:36.101 
3:38.518 
3:38.710 
3:44.048 
3:45.998 
3:50.699 

2.923 
4.486 

33.010 

Diff 

12.277 

14.202 

14.809 

15.324 

17.044 

18.638 

19.311 

21.728 

21.920 

27.258 

29.208 

33.909 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

3  [3:31.599] 

- 

- 

3  [3:35.428] 

3  [3:36.101] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [4.486] 

0  [33.010] 

- 

R2.  

3  [3:29.067] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:38.710] 

- 

3  [3:45.998] 

- 

0  [2.923] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

3  [3:30.992] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:38.518] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:33.834] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:50.699] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:32.114] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:44.048] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

447 

28 

29 

91 

77 

555 

766 

22 

27 

400 

18 

111 

8 

17 

88 

139 

37 

Name 

Marko RINGENBERG 
Sten OJA 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Andre KIIL 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Janar MUTTIK 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Markus ABRAM 
Kenneth POHL 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Toomas TRIISA 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Kristo KÜTT 
Allan KAKRI 
Romet TSIRNA 
Vahur KUPPER 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

M1. Total Tm 

3:53.426 
3:59.555 
4:09.822 
4:00.921 
4:12.654 
3:58.575 
3:48.790 
4:17.135 
4:15.961 
4:14.337 
4:17.788 
4:28.287 
4:09.213 
4:25.639 
4:46.799 
4:14.407 
4:32.694 

M1.  

2 
4 
7 
5 
8 
3 
1 

12 
11 
9 

13 
18 
6 

17 
25 
10 
20 

M2. Total Tm 

3:31.006 
3:32.153 
3:22.980 
3:24.980 
3:20.811 
3:35.157 
3:32.738 
3:28.151 
3:32.939 
3:30.782 
3:43.182 
3:32.218 
3:32.124 
3:36.472 
3:30.460 
3:37.606 
3:34.332 

M2.  

7 
10 
2 
3 
1 

15 
12 
4 

13 
6 

21 
11 
9 

17 
5 

20 
14 

M3. Total Tm 

3:20.568 
3:16.790 
3:21.637 
3:21.919 
3:22.524 
3:21.490 
3:22.736 
3:22.707 
3:18.219 
3:32.114 
3:23.804 
3:26.545 

2.923 
3:24.090 
3:28.002 
3:29.067 
3:25.951 

M3.  

3 
1 
6 
7 
8 
5 

10 
9 
2 

21 
11 
16 
30 
12 
17 
18 
15 

Total points 

12 
15 
15 
15 
17 
23 
23 
25 
26 
36 
45 
45 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 
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Pos 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

DNF 

No. 

63 

44 

12J 

11 

33 

25 

777 

68 

231 

1 

251 

19 

115 

333 

90 

45 

Name 

Patrick ENOK 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Billy TOOMLA 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Martin JUGA 
Madis TAFENAU 
Harri HYNYNEN 
Tamo TOODO 
Eero NÕGENE 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Liis TALIVERE 
Tanel TEREPING 
Marko JÄRVE 
Jarmo VÕSA 
Aivo MÄLK 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

A1M-X750 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

A1M-X750 

TN5 

Semog Bravo 

M1. Total Tm 

4:20.094 
2:49.387 
4:32.535 
4:39.455 
4:22.635 
1:32.898 
4:24.708 
4:37.344 
4:48.969 
4:39.102 
4:48.255 
4:43.366 
5:01.971 

3.177 
5:07.488 
1:41.720 

M1.  

14 
30 
19 
23 
15 
30 
16 
21 
27 
22 
26 
24 
28 
30 
29 
30 

M2. Total Tm 

3:37.511 
3:35.664 
3:37.359 
3:32.114 
3:53.654 

3:56.368 
3:57.242 
2:27.693 

2.852 
3:56.346 
3:59.895 
3:55.680 
2:19.738 
4:04.276 

M2.  

19 
16 
18 
8 

22 
30 
25 
26 
29 
29 
24 
27 
23 
29 
28 
30 

M3. Total Tm 

3:30.992 
3:24.767 
3:36.101 
33.010 

3:38.518 
3:21.443 
3:38.710 
3:33.834 
3:25.025 
3:31.599 
3:44.048 
3:50.699 

4.486 
3:35.428 
3:45.998 

M3.  

19 
13 
24 
30 
25 
4 

26 
22 
14 
20 
27 
29 
30 
23 
28 
31 

Total points 

52 
59 
61 
61 
62 
64 
67 
69 
70 
71 
77 
80 
81 
82 
85 
91 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

25 

231 

333 

68 

1 

251 

115 

19 

777 

Name 

Martin JUGA 

Tamo TOODO 

Marko JÄRVE 

Harri HYNYNEN 

Eero NÕGENE 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Tanel TEREPING 

Liis TALIVERE 

Madis TAFENAU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

A1M Motorsport 

Iisalminen Urheiluautoiljat 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Wonder 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

5:28.683 

5:35.157 

5:40.263 

5:46.651 

5:47.053 

6:04.674 

6:11.264 

6:12.110 

5:30.406 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

6.474 

11.580 

17.968 

18.370 

35.991 

42.581 

43.427 

1.723 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.202 

1:05.499 

1:05.658 

1:13.215 

1:10.654 

1:09.769 

1:11.179 

1:10.677 

1:05.161 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.298 

1:04.129 

1:05.551 

1:07.570 

1:07.035 

1:11.623 

1:12.423 

1:13.019 

1:04.881 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.808 

1:05.137 

1:05.300 

1:06.147 

1:02.420 

1:10.318 

1:18.313 

1:17.745 

1:05.819 

Last Tm 

1:02.958 

1:10.042 

1:11.476 

1:06.609 

1:06.074 

1:09.469 

1:11.043 

1:10.294 

1:05.638 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

9 

3 

5 

6 

8 

7 

2 

Joker 

' 

Comment 

jokkeri mitte läbimine 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

D - final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:36:49 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 16:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

No. 

44 

88 

139 

12J 

63 

37 

231 

33 

25 

Name 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Allan KAKRI 

Romet TSIRNA 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Patrick ENOK 

Vahur KUPPER 

Tamo TOODO 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Lebester Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

A1M-X750 

Total Tm 

5:20.179 

5:25.395 

5:26.489 

5:27.868 

5:28.202 

5:30.538 

5:30.784 

5:43.163 

3.324 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

5.216 

6.310 

7.689 

8.023 

10.359 

10.605 

22.984 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

1:08.740 

1:03.453 

1:03.231 

1:03.484 

1:02.727 

1:05.178 

1:04.799 

1:06.303 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.889 

1:03.413 

1:03.409 

1:02.601 

1:09.651 

1:03.966 

1:03.674 

1:06.467 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.427 

1:02.994 

1:09.217 

1:03.253 

1:01.498 

1:02.206 

1:02.978 

1:06.185 

Last Tm 

1:00.548 

1:08.621 

1:03.092 

1:09.611 

1:03.516 

1:03.488 

1:02.715 

1:05.153 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

5 

1 

2 

6 

4 

3 

9 

7 

8 

Joker 

' 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

C - final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:58:33 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 16:33 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

9 

No. 

22 

88 

18 

111 

27 

17 

44 

8 

400 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Allan KAKRI 

Toomas TRIISA 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Kenneth POHL 

Kristo KÜTT 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

FIN 

EST 

Team 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

A1M Motorsport 

Lebester Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

5:18.957 

5:28.004 

5:30.116 

5:36.069 

4:07.055 

3:16.348 

1:07.100 

1:12.518 

5:19.924 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

1 

1 

5 

Diff 

9.047 

11.159 

17.112 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

0.967 

4th Last Tm 

1:01.925 

1:03.883 

1:02.040 

1:12.699 

1:00.622 

1:02.307 

1:03.662 

3rd Last Tm 

1:01.235 

1:03.055 

1:02.936 

1:04.832 

1:00.622 

1:07.729 

1:03.043 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.609 

1:02.220 

1:02.804 

1:04.777 

1:01.362 

1:02.307 

1:03.582 

Last Tm 

1:02.644 

1:04.036 

1:12.466 

1:05.240 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

1:02.805 

Start Pos 

1 

9 

4 

5 

2 

7 

8 

6 

3 

Joker Comment 

jokkeri mitte läbimine 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

B - final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:20:30 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 16:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

28 

29 

447 

77 

766 

91 

555 

22 

88 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Andre KIIL 

Janar MUTTIK 

Markus ABRAM 

Allan KAKRI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Baumanis MS 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

5:07.875 

5:13.957 

5:15.791 

5:17.510 

5:18.045 

5:19.261 

5:19.883 

5:20.767 

5:21.253 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

6.082 

7.916 

9.635 

10.170 

11.386 

12.008 

12.892 

13.378 

4th Last Tm 

59.648 

1:00.719 

1:06.684 

1:00.886 

1:00.186 

1:06.769 

1:02.868 

1:02.191 

1:02.416 

3rd Last Tm 

59.576 

1:00.932 

1:00.875 

1:01.507 

1:01.597 

1:00.814 

1:00.912 

1:01.263 

1:01.926 

2nd Last Tm 

59.257 

1:00.710 

1:01.370 

1:00.501 

1:06.302 

1:02.541 

1:01.479 

1:01.078 

1:01.531 

Last Tm 

1:05.737 

1:06.479 

1:01.121 

1:07.829 

1:02.283 

1:02.165 

1:02.247 

1:02.652 

1:01.100 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

5 

7 

4 

6 

8 

9 

Joker Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

A - final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 18:17:39 

Vasalemma rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

07/08/2021 17:40 


